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Quiz

Author's Corner: Barrister Simon Cleary and The
War Artist

1. The War Artist examines the legacy of which war?
a. Vietnam War
b. Iraq War
c. Korean War
d. Afghanistan War.

2. Who is the war artist of the title?
a. James Phelan
b. Ayoung soldier
c. Kira
d. The author.

3. How many novels has Simon Cleary written?
a. One
b. Two
c. Three
d

Four.

4. Where did Simon Cleary begin his legal practice?
a. Brisbane Family Law Centre
b. Queensland Bar
c. NSW Bar
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d

Redfern Legal Centre.

5. When was Simon'’s first novel published?

0 0 T o

2001
2008
1008
2012
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Answers:

1D2C3C4D5B
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